Products

Agil
Akkaragaaram
Asoka Pattai
Adhi Madhuram
Athi Pattai
Arasa Vidhai
Arisi Thippili
Annasi poo
Aswagandha Kizhangu
Alam Vidhai
Aavaaram Pattai
Aali vidahi
Idampuri kaai
Omam
Gasagasa
Kadukkai
Kadukkai Thol
Kadukkai poo
Kandankathiri
Kandanthippili
Karu Manjal
Karungali
Karunjeeragam
Kasthuri manjal Kizhangu
Kaattu Elakkai
Kaattu Jeeragam
Karbhogi

Kichali Kizhangu
Kirambu

Keezha Nelli
Gundu Thippili
Kurunthotti ver
Kuli Manjal
Kodiveli

Kotta Karandhai
korai kizhangu
Kostam
sadhakuppai
Sataavari
Saaliyaa Vidhai
chittharathai
Siruthekku
Seendhil Kodi
Chukku

Sun flower Seeds Il
Senbagapoo
Chemparuthi poo
Sevviyam
Thakkolam
Dhavanam
Thamarai Mani
Thaalisapathri
Thandikkai
Thinai ll
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15
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9.5
15
12

11.25
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10

14
10.2
10
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10

10
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10
9.8
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10
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Thulasi llai
Thulasi Vidai
Deva Daaru
Thetran Kottai
Nannari ver
Nayuruvi Vidhai
Naay Kadugu
Nilappanang Kizhangu
Nilavembu
Nilavarai llai
Neermulli Vidhai
Nellikkai
Pachalai

Parangi Sakkai
Paruthi kottai
Parpadaagam
Panneer Poo
Pinju Kadukkai
Boomi Chakkarai Kizhangu
poonaikali Vidhai
Pey Pudal
Perarathai
Magaa Linga Pattai
Magizham poo
Manjitti
Maramanjal
Maratti Mokku
Marudhampattai
Marudhani Vidhai
Maasikkai
Milagu

Mugil

Murungai Vidhai
Mullangi Vidahi
Maida Lakkadi
Yavai

Roja poo ll
Lothira Pattai
Vasambu
Vattathiruppi
valampuri kaai
Vallarai llai

Virali Manjal
Vilamichi ver
Vengaya Vidhai
Vettiver

ven kadugu
Vella Milagu
Veppam poo
Vembala Pattai
Jatamaasi
Jaathikkai
Jaapathri
Jeeragam
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10
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10
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14
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14
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16
9.8
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15
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Packing - 60
Total - 1265



